Roberta DiMezza

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Greetings Rep Craven & All,

Sheila C. <redeemed1998@protonmail.com>
Monday, February 26, 2024 11:26 AM

Rep. Craven, Robert E.; Rep. McEntee, Carol Hagan
House Judiciary Committee

Opposing 2A Bills for House Committee Review

Follow up
Completed

Please add my vehement opposition to the following House Bills;

H7051
H7217
H7268
H7269

~ Sheila Clarkin

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.



